Create Event Design ORDER #005987

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

7

02/20/2025 09:00 AM | Install | Drape, PO: Paris Hilton's Birthday Order Date: January 18, 2025
Carpet, Hanging Lights Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
02/21/2025 09:00 AM | Install | All Furniture 70 Beverly Park Beverly Hills, CA 90210

02/22/2025 07:00 PM | Event

02/23/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 4 $150.00 T $600.00
To Cover generator
Total General $600.00
Furniture
Stage-12'x6'x12"h 1 $285.00 T $285.00
Banquet Table - 6ft 4 $12.00 T $48.00
For Booths
Linen - 6ft 4 $28.50 T $114.00
For Booths
DJ Booth | Semi Circle | 8' Dia 1 $500.00 T $500.00
Club Chair- TBD 8 $175.00 T $1,400.00
Ava Sofa - Pink - 6ft 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
Center Lounges
Chanel Curved Sofa | 6ft 8 $275.00 T $2,200.00
Pending Availability **
Ottoman - TBD 12 $55.00 T $660.00
Coffee Table - TBD 4 $125.00 T $500.00
Lucite Cocktail Table 3 $110.00 T $330.00
Barstool - TBD 6 $28.00 T $168.00
Back Bar - 6ft Wide 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Sofia 360° Bar | Semi Circle | Custom Neon Light Tracing 1 $1,150.00 T $1,150.00
(2) Pieces | Flat Face Front | LED Neon Tracing
Ball Pit - 20" x 10' x 36"h | Semi Circle 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
Optional | Full Wrap Pit 1 $500.00 T $500.00
30' x 36"
Total Furniture $10,605.00
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Description

Draping | Carpet

Tent

Services

Notes

Exterior Draping - 90' x 10'h | Hot Pink

Tunnel Leading to tent center entrance

Tent Perimeter Draping - Color: Hot Pink

240 ft

Ceiling Drape - Color: Hot Pink
40' x 80' | Full Ceiling Drape

Pink Velour - 4000 sf

Gable Tent - White Top | 40' x 80'

White Side Wall | 240' x 10'h
Concrete Base

Canopy Jack

Tent: Labor + Delivery
Trucking Fee

Install Crew | Thursday
Draping | Carpet | Twinkle Lights

Install Crew | Friday
All Furniture

Strike

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty Price

1 $1,125.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $5,850.00
1 $6,000.00

T

T

T

T

Total Draping | Carpet

1 $3,840.00 T
1 $1,200.00 T
13 $95.00 T
4 $95.00 T
Total Tent

1 $2,750.00

2 $375.00 T
8 $480.00

6 $320.00

8 $480.00

1 $754.95

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,125.00

$3,000.00

$5,850.00

$6,000.00

$15,975.00

$3,840.00
$1,200.00
$1,235.00

$380.00

$6,655.00

$2,750.00
$750.00

$3,840.00

$1,920.00

$3,840.00

§754.95

$33,835.00
$13,854.95
$3,285.58
($0.00)
$50,975.53
($0.00)
$50,975.53
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